Amphenol®
MVC 15KV
Amphenol Industrial Global Operations (AIGO) offers many
products and solutions for the mining market. When looking
for the best interconnect for the job, AIGO’s MVC 15KV cable
coupler with “Rapid-Couple®” technology will not leave you
guessing. A hazardous industry by its very nature, mine sites
must rely heavily on electrical equipment. The safe and reliable

C150-7-JAN 2003
PC-2
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MVC 8 P 2 P C W6 (BL)
Product Line Voltage Body Type Mounting Contacts Conductor Size Entrance Fitting/Seal Size
(Leave Blank for 600V or Equipment Mount) Modifications
MVC Medium Voltage Connector 15 15KV P Plug 1 Equipment Mount P Pin See Table A See Table B K Key Interlock
R Receptacle 2 Cable Mount S Socket   F Fiber Provision
See Table C Powder Coating Body
Other Markets:  Tunneling, Utility & Shore Power
Table A (Conductor Size)
Conductor Code
#4 AWG A
#3 AWG B
#2 AWG C
#1 AWG D
1/0 AWG E
2/0 AWG F
3/0 AWG G
4/0 AWG H
250 MCM I
300 MCM J
350 MCM K
400 MCM L
450 MCM M
500 MCM N
 Table B (Entrance Fitting & Cable Seal)
Outside Cable Diameter Code
(mm) (in)
20.9 -22.1 0.82-0.87 W1
22.4-23.9 0.88-0.94 W2
24.2-25.7 0.95-1.01 W3